2. Ragrstered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

(No. C943se | Due no later than February 28, 2005
Annual Report Form

this box, if applicable

JAMES L DEFFENBAUGH
11100 N AIRPORT DR
HAYDEN, ID 83835

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

1. Mailing Address - Correct in

NORTH IDAHO COMMUNITY SERVICES CORP
JAMES L DEFFENBAUGH

11100 N AIRPORT DR

HAYLEN, ID 83835

3. New Registered Agent Signature ﬁ{

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE . .
‘ Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City State Zip
President John Austin 11100 N Airport Dr. Hayden ID 83835
Secretary Diane Duncan 503 Shoreline Court Post Falls ID 83854

Directors: See Attached List

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 94388

Date /{//’/Jf

Exéc. Directgr
Title

Do Not Tape or Staple 200502005208

B AL = e | il bty g, st . g B

Issued 12/01/2004

v,



John Austin

Resident, Low Income Neighborhood
347 Hunt Guich

Kingston, 1D 83829

772-0584 ext. 3020 (Work)
£682-3980 (Home)

208-772-6196 (Fax)

John@pacni.org

Mike Bullard, Pastor
Faith Based Organization
First Presbyterian Church
521 Lakeside Ave.

Coeur d’Alene, 1D 83814
667-4879 (Home)
667-8446 (Work)
£659-2491 (Cell)
Firstpres@icehouse.net

Stewart Butler

Insurance

AON Risk Services

480 W. Canfield, Suite 500
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
772-2606 (Home)
762-4949 (Work)
208-664-8586 (Fax)

stewart butler@ars.acn.com

Rick Currie

Kootenai County Commissioner
451 Government Way

Coeur d' Alene, ID 83816
769-4450 (Work)

{Home)

208-446-1608 (Fax)
kcbocc@co.kootenai.id.us

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
NORTH IDAHO COMMUNITY SERVICE CORPORATION

John Austin
{vacant)
Diane Duncan
Stewart Butler

Vice-President

2005 JAN 13 At 10: 06

. e
STATE F iLiAHD

Robin Harrison

Home Ownership Classes
Washington Trust Bank
218 Lakeside Ave

Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
667-2521 {(Work)
666-1938 (Cell)

664-2180 (Banetta)

R.Harrison@watrust.com

Patty Mawson

Community Specialist

Department of Health and Welfare
1120 Ironwood Dr., Suite 101
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
769-1456 ext. 246 (Work)
Mawsonp@idhw state.id.us

Barbara Miller

Shoshone - Environmental,
Low Income Neighborhood

Peoples Action Coalition

P.O. Box 362

Kellogg, ID

784-8891 (Work & Fax)

Paccrcco@imbris.com

Chuck Sheroke
Attorney, Legal Aid

P.O. Box 580

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814
667-5224 (Home)
B667-9559 (Work)
208-664-0931 (Fax)
ilaschuck@hotmail.com

NICSC Board Members Oct 04 1/10/2005




BOARD OF DIRECTORS

NORTH IDAHC COMMUNITY SERVICE CORPORATION

Paul Donnolo

Food Banks

North Idahe Community Agency
4942 Industrial Ave. East
Coeur d'Alene, |ID 83815
664-8757 (Work)

664-8586 (Fax)

p.donnolo@acommunityactionpartnership.org

Diane Duncan

Advocate, Affordable Housing
CDA Real Estate Broker

503 Shoreline Court

Post Falls, ID 83854
773-7279 (Home)

665-5220 (Work)

664-7690 (Cell)

664-4816 (Fax)
Dianegduncan@yahoo.com

Floyd, Sherri

Consumer Credit

1048 N 3"

Coeur d'Alene, |D 83814

665-9885 (Work)

1-800-892-6854 (Spokane Corporate Office)
208-666-0862 (Fax)

sherrif@dot debt.com

Kara Thompson

Advocate, Affordable Housing
Resident of SVEDC

105 W. 17" St.

Post Falls, ID 83854
772-0584 ext. 3006 (Work)
208-772-6196 (Fax)

ks _Thompson@hotmail.com

Mark Mattke

Low Income Families Employment/Training
North Idaho Workforce Investment

N 11100 Airport Dr.

Hayden, ID 83835

772-0584 (Work)

208-772-6196 (Fax)

mmattke@pacni.org

NICSC Board Members Oct 04 1/10/2005




